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1.	 Kusheshwor Construction Pvt. Ltd., Sitapaila-15, Kathmandu.
2.	 Bagale Thapa-Great-Anjuma J.V., Gothatar
3.	 PURNA BINAYAK / MAHAVIR / SUVARAMVA -JV, Kageswori-7
4.	 M/S Pandey-Jagaruk J/V, Kathmandu
5.	 Kalika Builders Pvt. Ltd., KMC-32, Koteshwor
6.	 SMP-API-Parab JV, Anamnagar-32, Kathmandu
7.	 Ramsagar/ Jurethum J.V., Anamnagar, Ktm.
8.	 Surya Chandra Construction Company Pvt. Ltd., Rasuwa
9.	 NIM - MAIYA - PARASI JV, Namdu-2
10.	Rudradevi-Chinnamasta-Janasewa J.V, Saptari-5
11.	THAPAKAJI - THOKAR - ANNAPURNA JOINT VENTURE, 

Bidur-4, Nuwakot
12.	SHAHI/CHAMUNDA/GBT JOINT VENTURE, Bhaktapur-1
13.	B.B Construction-Erika-SN JV, Tokha-04
14.	B.K-GARIBI-SS J/V, Neelkantha, Dhading
15.	Swotali/Srijanshil JV, Gokarna 16
16.	Dibyashwori Nirman Sewa, Banepa
17.	Prakashtara-Timely-Rashila JV, Chisapani-05, Hetauda
18.	Sadashiva-R.K.- Kalika Joint Venture, Bidur-1, Nuwakot
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